
At Go cycle on Road For
0.0 Start Cuttings Wharf Road 1
1.0 L Las Amigas Road (west) 2.6
3.6 L Duhig Road (zigs and zags) 0.6
4.2 R Ramal Road (zigs and zags) 4.1
8.3 L Dale Ave (west) 0.5
8.8 R Burndale (at end of Dale) 1.8
10.6 L Old Burndale (across fm Wetzel) 0.1
10.7 S Name changes to Denmark 1.3
12.0 R 7th Street East (north) 1
13.0 L Lovall Valley 1.5
14.5 S continue onto bike path (water) 2
16.5 R SR-12 Sonoma Highway 0.1
16.6 L Verona (west) 1
17.6 R Arnold Drive (north) 5.8
23.4 L SR-12 Sonoma Highway 0.6
24.0 R Trinity Road 6
30.0 R Mt Veeder Road 8.5
38.5 L Redwood Road (bear keft) 2.6
41.1 R Browns Valley Road 0.7
41.8 R Buhlman road 2.4
44.2 R Henry Road (west) 1
45.2 L Dealy Lane 1.1
46.3 R Old Sonoma Rd (west) 0.4
46.7 R SR-12 (west) 0.2
46.9 L Duhig (dangerous crossing) 2.5
49.4 L Las Amigas Road 2.6
52.0 R Cuttings Wharf Road 1
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Carneros, Trinity Grade, Mt Veeder Ride
starts at Cuttings Wharf, Napa

52 miles, 4000' climbing


